
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 1,2 0,9 0 M 1 0 39

GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, KEIRA -1,6 -1,8 0 F 1 -2 39

3 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 4,8 4 0 M 2 3 37

4 FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL 1,8 1,9 0 M 1 0 36

5 CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 3,4 3,1 0 M 1 2 35

6 CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO 8,4 7,5 0 M 2 7 34

GARCIA RAMIREZ, ISMAEL 2,7 2,6 0 M 1 1 34

ALONSO PRIETO, ANTONIO 1,8 0 M 1 0 34

9 SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 5,4 5,1 0 M 2 4 33

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, BARBARA 3,2 3,1 0 F 1 3 33

ESPINO BOHN, CHRISTIAN 2 0 M 1 0 33

12 CAZORLA MORALES, AARON 9,4 8,7 0 M 2 8 32

SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 6,5 6,1 0 M 2 5 32

14 SORIA COMBA, MIGUEL 5,7 6,4 0 M 2 4 31

15 GALANTE MILICUA, LEON 7,9 7,5 0 M 2 7 30

KWEON, JUNG-WOO 5,8 5,6 0 M 2 4 30

17 JOHER, MAJDI 2,7 3,2 0 M 1 1 29

18 PEÑA BORRUECOS, JOSE 13,2 6,9 0 M 3 12 28

WILSON, DAVID 11,3 10,9 0 M 2 10 28

GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 9,7 9,5 0 M 2 8 28

GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, RAFAEL ANTONIO 8,2 8,1 0 M 2 7 28

SUNESON BRAVO DE LAGUNA, CARL MIGUEL 6,8 7,3 0 M 2 5 28

DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JAVIER 4,3 0 M 1 3 28

NO KANG, HO YEONG 4,9 5 0 M 2 3 28

25 ALONSO BRETONES, ANTONIO 8,6 8,4 0 M 2 7 27

DE FERNANDO SOUSA, FRANCISCO 3,5 0 M 1 2 27

27 OCAMPOS WATKIN, JAPCI 13,8 13 0 M 3 13 26

PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 11,4 11,1 0 M 2 10 26

29 QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL 9,8 0 M 2 9 25

30 VELASCO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 14,4 14,6 0 M 3 13 24

DOMINGUEZ TRUJILLO, JUAN CARLOS 11 0 M 2 10 24

CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA 10 10,1 0 M 2 9 24

MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC 9,9 10,4 0 M 2 9 24

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 8,8 0 M 2 8 24

ARTILES AGUIAR, JACINTO 7,3 7,5 0 M 2 6 24

36 SIMON MONTELONGO, JOSE MANUEL 13,7 13,5 0 M 3 13 23

MELO ZUMBADO, ALFONSO 9,1 0 M 2 8 23

LOZANO PEÑATE, SEBASTIAN 9,5 0 M 2 8 23

39 EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO 12 0 M 3 11 22

NETTEBROCK, FRANK 11,2 0 M 2 10 22

41 GARRIDO EXPOSITO, ANTONIO JESUS 15,7 15,3 0 M 3 15 21

MATOS PEREZ, JOSE 12,7 13 0 M 3 12 21

DA COSTA HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 11,7 12,9 0 M 3 11 21

MARRERO WACHTENDORFF, LUIS 11,3 0 M 2 10 21

AGUILAR DUQUE, ROBERTO 10,6 10,9 0 M 2 9 21

BRANDT, FRANK 10 10,6 0 M 2 9 21



47 VACCARI, EDOARDO 12 0 M 3 11 20

48 TORRES SOLO DE ZALDIVAR, ALVARO 14,2 0 M 3 13 19

TORRES SAN JOSE, FERNANDO 13,8 0 M 3 13 19

GOMEZ DE LA SERNA GUTIERREZ, ANTONIO 13,4 0 M 3 12 19

BETHENCOURT GALLEGO,JUAN LUIS 13,1 0 M 3 12 19

DZIEKONSKI, BOGDAN 11,4 0 M 2 10 19

CAITUCOLI , DOMINIQUE 10,8 0 M 2 10 19

SUAREZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO 9,5 0 M 2 8 19

55 GARCES MARTIN, JORDI 22 21,5 0 M 4 21 18

BRITO BETANCOR, MIGUEL 19,9 19,4 0 M 4 19 18

OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 18 17,8 0 M 3 17 18

JEON , WON-SUK 16,5 0 F 3 17 18

ROSSI, MASSIMO 16,9 0 M 3 16 18

VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 15,1 15,2 0 M 3 14 18

OH LIM, YUNG SOON 11 0 M 2 10 18

62 BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 19,7 20 0 M 4 19 17

LOPEZ LORENZO, SAMUEL 19,3 19 0 M 4 19 17

RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL 19,1 18,7 0 M 4 18 17

PACHECO PEREIRA, FLORENCIO 15,1 16 0 M 3 14 17

ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 15 16,2 0 M 3 14 17

SANCHO SEGURA, ALFONSO 13,2 13,6 0 M 3 12 17

SOTAMAYOR CANEL, JAIRO ERNESTO 13,1 15 0 M 3 12 17

69 SANTANA REYES, ANTONIO 27,7 26,6 0 M 5 26 16

MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION 20,5 20,4 0 F 4 21 16

LANTIGUA USAR, SANDRA 20,4 20,1 0 F 4 21 16

NAVARRO MARTINEZ, GABRIEL 19,1 19,2 0 M 4 18 16

JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS 17,7 18 0 M 3 17 16

MATOS SPONHRING, JOSE MANUEL 17,1 0 M 3 16 16

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 14,2 0 M 3 13 16

76 BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL 25,3 24,8 0 M 4 25 15

LEY FLORIT, PATRICIA 21,9 22 0 F 4 22 15

SUKHNI, SAMIR 17,1 18,1 0 M 3 16 15

NAVARRO MARRERO, JOSE RAMON 15,6 16,1 0 M 3 15 15

80 PENTON GUZMAN, PEDRO VICTOR 24 23,3 0 M 4 24 14

MO#IZ JULIA, LUIS MIGUEL 20,4 20,8 0 M 4 20 14

82 BAIXAULI MARTI, JOSE MIGUEL 24,6 24,5 0 M 4 24 13

PAZOS QUEVEDO, DOLORES 22,2 21,9 0 F 4 23 13

TORRES OJEDA, FELIX 23,6 0 M 4 23 13

LOPEZ PE¥ATE, JOSE 23,1 23,7 0 M 4 23 13

FERMOSO LABRA, ANDRES 20,4 20,9 0 M 4 20 13

NOWAK , JAN 15,8 16,3 0 M 3 15 13

GAVILAN HERNANDEZ, JUAN JOSE 16,1 0 M 3 15 13

SERNA HERRAN, IGNACIO IÑIGO 13,8 14,6 0 M 3 13 13

90 LUEDTKE, EVELIN 25,9 25,2 0 F 4 26 12

GIOIA SASTRE, ANDRES ROQUE 24,1 24,4 0 M 4 24 12

OTADUY SUAREZ, GORKA 24 0 M 4 24 12

LORENZO BETANCOR, ALICIA 21 0 F 4 21 12

MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE 21,8 0 M 4 21 12

MALCOLM  MARTIN, ANTONIO CARLOS 18,9 0 M 4 18 12

ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS 17,8 0 M 3 17 12



DIAZ ORTEGA,CARLOS 16,5 18,3 0 M 3 16 12

SAUCEDO APONTE, RENATO 14,9 0 M 3 14 12

NAVARRO MARTINEZ, CARLOS 14,4 14,6 0 M 3 13 12

100 PEREZ TORRES, MARIA MATILDE 26,7 0 F 5 27 11

COLLAR CABRERA, IGNACIO 23,4 23,5 0 M 4 23 11

RAMIREZ PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO 19,4 19,7 0 M 4 19 11

SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO 18,8 0 M 4 18 11

GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 17,9 18,7 0 M 3 17 11

RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, SEBASTIAN 15,7 16,2 0 M 3 15 11

106 TERRE GARCIA ORTEGA, JOSE PEDRO 28 26,7 0 M 5 26 10

HERRERA PIÑERO, OSCAR 25,4 0 M 4 25 10

CASTILLO OLIVARES BLANCO,LEOPOLDO 23,7 0 M 4 23 10

DUMBADZE , TEONA 23 0 F 4 23 10

GARCIA PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 21,3 22,2 0 M 4 21 10

RODRIGUEZ-BATLLORI LAFFITTE, BORJA 20,2 21 0 M 4 20 10

DEIJ FERRADA, RICARDO FADUL 16,2 16,7 0 M 3 15 10

113 ALEMAN MARTIN, CARMELO 28 0 M 5 26 9

RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, ESTEBAN MANUEL 23 0 M 4 22 9

BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 21,2 0 M 4 21 9

QUINTANA BENITEZ, OSCAR 18,8 0 M 4 18 9

GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO 13,8 0 M 3 13 9

118 PEÑATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO 26,5 0 F 5 27 8

HIDALGO DEL CASTILLO-OLIVARES, JAIME 26,5 0 M 5 26 8

CABRERA DENIZ, ABEL 25,9 26,5 0 M 4 26 8

MEDINA GARCIA, RAFAEL 21,4 21,9 0 M 4 21 8

FERNANDEZ VALERON, JESUS 18,9 19,4 0 M 4 18 8

ORTIZ SANTODOMINGO, FERNANDO 17,3 18,1 0 M 3 16 8

124 SANTANA PERERA, JUAN LUIS 28,2 0 M 5 26 7

LOPEZ AGUIAR, FEDERICO 25,4 0 M 4 25 7

LECARO MANRIQUE, RICARDO XAVIER 24,5 0 M 4 24 7

PEÑATE HERRERA, ORLANDO 24,1 0 M 4 24 7

PORTALES CASTRO, MIGUEL 24,4 24,9 0 M 4 24 7

BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 23,4 0 F 4 24 7

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 19,4 19,9 0 M 4 19 7

131 DOMINGUEZ PEÑA, CONCEPCION 31,9 0 F 5 27 6

NUÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 28 0 M 5 26 6

GOMEZ DE LA SERNA, ANTONIO 31,6 0 M 5 26 6

SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 23,5 0 M 4 23 6

RAPARIZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL 20,6 0 M 4 20 6

136 FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN 26,5 0 M 5 26 5

MOLL, RONALD 26,5 0 M 5 26 5

ALONSO SAUCO, JUAN MANUEL 36 0 M 5 26 5

BAIXAULI RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 36 0 M 5 26 5

HERNANDEZ PEÑATE, JOSE 25,4 0 M 4 25 5

GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO 24,1 0 M 4 24 5

142 MOHIT MANI,  MAHTANI 36 0 M 5 26 4

LLINARES BATISTA, JUAN LUIS 25 0 M 4 25 4

GARCIA REPETTO, RUBEN MATIAS 22,6 0 M 4 22 4

RAVELO, LYDIA 16,9 17 0 F 3 17 4

146 PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE 26,5 0 M 5 26 3



147 FELIPE MELIAN, LUIS MANUEL 26,5 0 M 5 26 1

CLASIFICACION 1º CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO 8,4 7,5 0 M 2 7 41

2 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 4,8 4 0 M 2 3 40

CAZORLA MORALES, AARON 9,4 8,7 0 M 2 8 40

4 LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 1,2 0,9 0 M 1 0 39

5 GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, KEIRA -1,6 -1,8 0 F 1 -2 37

CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 3,4 3,1 0 M 1 2 37

SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 5,4 5,1 0 M 2 4 37

SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 6,5 6,1 0 M 2 5 37

GALANTE MILICUA, LEON 7,9 7,5 0 M 2 7 37

10 FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL 1,8 1,9 0 M 1 0 36

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, BARBARA 3,2 3,1 0 F 1 3 36

12 GARCIA RAMIREZ, ISMAEL 2,7 2,6 0 M 1 1 35

SORIA COMBA, MIGUEL 5,7 6,4 0 M 2 4 35

GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, RAFAEL ANTONIO 8,2 8,1 0 M 2 7 35

15 ALONSO PRIETO, ANTONIO 1,8 0 M 1 0 34

KWEON, JUNG-WOO 5,8 5,6 0 M 2 4 34

ALONSO BRETONES, ANTONIO 8,6 8,4 0 M 2 7 34

18 ESPINO BOHN, CHRISTIAN 2 0 M 1 0 33

SUNESON BRAVO DE LAGUNA, CARL MIGUEL 6,8 7,3 0 M 2 5 33

20 NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 8,8 0 M 2 8 32

21 DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JAVIER 4,3 0 M 1 3 31

NO KANG, HO YEONG 4,9 5 0 M 2 3 31

23 JOHER, MAJDI 2,7 3,2 0 M 1 1 30

ARTILES AGUIAR, JACINTO 7,3 7,5 0 M 2 6 30

MELO ZUMBADO, ALFONSO 9,1 0 M 2 8 30

26 DE FERNANDO SOUSA, FRANCISCO 3,5 0 M 1 2 29

CLASIFICACION 2º CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 PEÑA BORRUECOS, JOSE 13,2 6,9 0 M 3 12 40

2 OCAMPOS WATKIN, JAPCI 13,8 13 0 M 3 13 39

3 WILSON, DAVID 11,3 10,9 0 M 2 10 38

4 GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 9,7 9,5 0 M 2 8 36

PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 11,4 11,1 0 M 2 10 36

VELASCO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 14,4 14,6 0 M 3 13 36

SIMON MONTELONGO, JOSE MANUEL 13,7 13,5 0 M 3 13 36

GARRIDO EXPOSITO, ANTONIO JESUS 15,7 15,3 0 M 3 15 36

9 QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL 9,8 0 M 2 9 34

DOMINGUEZ TRUJILLO, JUAN CARLOS 11 0 M 2 10 34

ROSSI, MASSIMO 16,9 0 M 3 16 34

JEON , WON-SUK 16,5 0 F 3 17 34

13 CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA 10 10,1 0 M 2 9 33



MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC 9,9 10,4 0 M 2 9 33

JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS 17,7 18 0 M 3 17 33

OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 18 17,8 0 M 3 17 33

17 NETTEBROCK, FRANK 11,2 0 M 2 10 32

EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO 12 0 M 3 11 32

MATOS PEREZ, JOSE 12,7 13 0 M 3 12 32

TORRES SOLO DE ZALDIVAR, ALVARO 14,2 0 M 3 13 32

VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 15,1 15,2 0 M 3 14 32

22 MARRERO WACHTENDORFF, LUIS 11,3 0 M 2 10 31

DA COSTA HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 11,7 12,9 0 M 3 11 31

TORRES SAN JOSE, FERNANDO 13,8 0 M 3 13 31

25 LOZANO PEÑATE, SEBASTIAN 9,5 0 M 2 8 30

AGUILAR DUQUE, ROBERTO 10,6 10,9 0 M 2 9 30

VACCARI, EDOARDO 12 0 M 3 11 30

GOMEZ DE LA SERNA GUTIERREZ, ANTONIO 13,4 0 M 3 12 30

PACHECO PEREIRA, FLORENCIO 15,1 16 0 M 3 14 30

ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 15 16,2 0 M 3 14 30

31 BRANDT, FRANK 10 10,6 0 M 2 9 29

CAITUCOLI , DOMINIQUE 10,8 0 M 2 10 29

BETHENCOURT GALLEGO,JUAN LUIS 13,1 0 M 3 12 29

SUKHNI, SAMIR 17,1 18,1 0 M 3 16 29

35 DZIEKONSKI, BOGDAN 11,4 0 M 2 10 28

NAVARRO MARRERO, JOSE RAMON 15,6 16,1 0 M 3 15 28

MATOS SPONHRING, JOSE MANUEL 17,1 0 M 3 16 28

ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS 17,8 0 M 3 17 28

39 OH LIM, YUNG SOON 11 0 M 2 10 27

SOTAMAYOR CANEL, JAIRO ERNESTO 13,1 15 0 M 3 12 27

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 14,2 0 M 3 13 27

NOWAK , JAN 15,8 16,3 0 M 3 15 27

43 SUAREZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO 9,5 0 M 2 8 26

RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, SEBASTIAN 15,7 16,2 0 M 3 15 26

GAVILAN HERNANDEZ, JUAN JOSE 16,1 0 M 3 15 26

GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 17,9 18,7 0 M 3 17 26

47 SANCHO SEGURA, ALFONSO 13,2 13,6 0 M 3 12 25

SERNA HERRAN, IGNACIO IÑIGO 13,8 14,6 0 M 3 13 25

49 SAUCEDO APONTE, RENATO 14,9 0 M 3 14 24

50 DEIJ FERRADA, RICARDO FADUL 16,2 16,7 0 M 3 15 23

DIAZ ORTEGA,CARLOS 16,5 18,3 0 M 3 16 23

52 NAVARRO MARTINEZ, CARLOS 14,4 14,6 0 M 3 13 21

ORTIZ SANTODOMINGO, FERNANDO 17,3 18,1 0 M 3 16 21

54 GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO 13,8 0 M 3 13 20

55 RAVELO, LYDIA 16,9 17 0 F 3 17 13

CLASIFICACION 3º CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 SANTANA REYES, ANTONIO 27,7 26,6 0 M 5 26 39

2 BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL 25,3 24,8 0 M 4 25 38

3 PENTON GUZMAN, PEDRO VICTOR 24 23,3 0 M 4 24 37



4 BRITO BETANCOR, MIGUEL 19,9 19,4 0 M 4 19 36

GARCES MARTIN, JORDI 22 21,5 0 M 4 21 36

TORRES OJEDA, FELIX 23,6 0 M 4 23 36

7 BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 19,7 20 0 M 4 19 35

LOPEZ LORENZO, SAMUEL 19,3 19 0 M 4 19 35

MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION 20,5 20,4 0 F 4 21 35

LANTIGUA USAR, SANDRA 20,4 20,1 0 F 4 21 35

PAZOS QUEVEDO, DOLORES 22,2 21,9 0 F 4 23 35

LUEDTKE, EVELIN 25,9 25,2 0 F 4 26 35

PEREZ TORRES, MARIA MATILDE 26,7 0 F 5 27 35

14 LEY FLORIT, PATRICIA 21,9 22 0 F 4 22 34

LOPEZ PE¥ATE, JOSE 23,1 23,7 0 M 4 23 34

GIOIA SASTRE, ANDRES ROQUE 24,1 24,4 0 M 4 24 34

17 NAVARRO MARTINEZ, GABRIEL 19,1 19,2 0 M 4 18 33

RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL 19,1 18,7 0 M 4 18 33

19 BAIXAULI MARTI, JOSE MIGUEL 24,6 24,5 0 M 4 24 32

HERRERA PIÑERO, OSCAR 25,4 0 M 4 25 32

TERRE GARCIA ORTEGA, JOSE PEDRO 28 26,7 0 M 5 26 32

22 DUMBADZE , TEONA 23 0 F 4 23 31

23 FERMOSO LABRA, ANDRES 20,4 20,9 0 M 4 20 30

MO#IZ JULIA, LUIS MIGUEL 20,4 20,8 0 M 4 20 30

MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE 21,8 0 M 4 21 30

OTADUY SUAREZ, GORKA 24 0 M 4 24 30

27 LORENZO BETANCOR, ALICIA 21 0 F 4 21 29

ALEMAN MARTIN, CARMELO 28 0 M 5 26 29

PEÑATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO 26,5 0 F 5 27 29

30 MALCOLM  MARTIN, ANTONIO CARLOS 18,9 0 M 4 18 28

COLLAR CABRERA, IGNACIO 23,4 23,5 0 M 4 23 28

32 RAMIREZ PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO 19,4 19,7 0 M 4 19 27

CASTILLO OLIVARES BLANCO,LEOPOLDO 23,7 0 M 4 23 27

PEÑATE HERRERA, ORLANDO 24,1 0 M 4 24 27

LECARO MANRIQUE, RICARDO XAVIER 24,5 0 M 4 24 27

BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 23,4 0 F 4 24 27

HIDALGO DEL CASTILLO-OLIVARES, JAIME 26,5 0 M 5 26 27

38 RODRIGUEZ-BATLLORI LAFFITTE, BORJA 20,2 21 0 M 4 20 26

BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 21,2 0 M 4 21 26

GARCIA PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 21,3 22,2 0 M 4 21 26

RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, ESTEBAN MANUEL 23 0 M 4 22 26

MOLL, RONALD 26,5 0 M 5 26 26

GOMEZ DE LA SERNA, ANTONIO 31,6 0 M 5 26 26

44 QUINTANA BENITEZ, OSCAR 18,8 0 M 4 18 25

SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO 18,8 0 M 4 18 25

GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO 24,1 0 M 4 24 25

NUÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 28 0 M 5 26 25

48 VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 19,4 19,9 0 M 4 19 24

MEDINA GARCIA, RAFAEL 21,4 21,9 0 M 4 21 24

PORTALES CASTRO, MIGUEL 24,4 24,9 0 M 4 24 24

CABRERA DENIZ, ABEL 25,9 26,5 0 M 4 26 24

52 SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 23,5 0 M 4 23 23

LOPEZ AGUIAR, FEDERICO 25,4 0 M 4 25 23



54 LLINARES BATISTA, JUAN LUIS 25 0 M 4 25 22

55 FERNANDEZ VALERON, JESUS 18,9 19,4 0 M 4 18 21

SANTANA PERERA, JUAN LUIS 28,2 0 M 5 26 21

FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN 26,5 0 M 5 26 21

58 HERNANDEZ PEÑATE, JOSE 25,4 0 M 4 25 19

59 BAIXAULI RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 36 0 M 5 26 18

60 DOMINGUEZ PEÑA, CONCEPCION 31,9 0 F 5 27 17

61 MOHIT MANI,  MAHTANI 36 0 M 5 26 16

ALONSO SAUCO, JUAN MANUEL 36 0 M 5 26 16

FELIPE MELIAN, LUIS MANUEL 26,5 0 M 5 26 16

64 PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE 26,5 0 M 5 26 15

65 RAPARIZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL 20,6 0 M 4 20 14

GARCIA REPETTO, RUBEN MATIAS 22,6 0 M 4 22 14


